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Ref. No. KBP: 

To, 
Ms. Shraddha B. Patil 

Department of Microbiology, 
K. B. P. College, 

Islampur. 
Subject: about allotment of students under mentor-mentee scheme. 

Respected Sir/Madam, 

Thanking You, 

Yours Faithfully, 

With respect to above mentioned subject, I wish to inform you that, you are 
appointed as mentor for students enlisted here in the attachment for the academic year 
2024-25. The role and responsibilities of mentor are also given here for your 
information. You are requested to follow instructions of mentor-mentee committee. You 
are expected to complete your duties within time. 

(DÉ. S. N. Lad) 
Coordinator, 

M.SC M.Phil PhD 

Date: 

Mentor -Mentee Committee 

221 0824 

|/C. PRINCIPAL 
Kameveer Bhaurao Patil College 

Urun-Islampur, Dist.Sangi. 415 409 
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B. Sc. Micro I (2024-25) 
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Name of Mentor: Ms. Shraddha B. Patil 

AUTADE SHRUTI SURYAKANT 

BHANDARE AKANKSHA MAHENDRA 
CHAUS HANZALA GOUS 

CHOUGULE NEHA SURESH 
DESHMUKH MANSWI RAJENDRA 

DHANAWADE SUCHITRA VIKRAM 

GAVADE RUTURAJ DIPAK 

GIRIGOSAVI TULSI RAJENDRA 
HANDE DHANASHRI ASHOK 

HANDE SAMRUDDHI BABASAHEB 

HAWALDAR ARSIYA ASIF 

JADHAV ANURADHA VISHWAS 

JADHAV PRANAV MANSING 
JADHA PRANAV RAVINDRA 

JADHAV SANSKRUTI DHARMENDRA 

JADHAV SAYALI VILAS 
JAMADAR JUNED AMIR 

KOLI SANIKA RAJENDRA 

KUMBHAR DHANASHRI SATISH 

KUMBHAR PRANITA SURESH 

KUMBHAR RASIKA VISHNU 

MADANE SHRUTI UMESH 

MALI PRANAV MANIK 

MULANI RUKSAR BASHIR 

MULIK GAYATRI RAJENDRA 

MULIK GOURI RAJENDRA 

PATEL ALFIYA FAKARUDDIN 

PATIL BHAKTI ABHIJIT 

PATIL NIKHITA NAMDEV 

PATIL SWARALI SACHIN 

PATIL VIRAJ VIJAY 
PAWAR SUMEDH PRAVIN 

PHARNE PRATIK VIJAY 

RANMALE AVANTIKA DHANAJI 

SALUNKHE VIRA PRADEEP 

SAPKAL ADITI VINOD 

Mobile No. 

9766580071 

9284079975 

7796164429 

9422339259 

8767539717 

9970598321 

9322765505 

8149641216 

8010825325 

8788080960 

9860774570 

7350680898 
9371880910 

8010205410 

8446547004 

8767637267 

8485818040 

7776058782 

9022603252 

9860851526 

9272160811 

8149591044 

9518766347 

7385269784 

7666145117 

9699313626 

7066909401 

7756075609 

9900115204 

9851066313 

7262087518 

9975746399 

9529558948 

8329385500 

9284685251 

8329202640 



Name of mentor: 

Name of Department: 

Email Id: 

Class Allotted: 

No. of Students allotted: 

Mobile No.: 73s079845S 

First Term: 

Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil College, Urun-Islampur 

fatil shraddha Bajirao 

MicasbialoY palshaaddha ot9g 

Mahatma Phule Shikshan Sanstha's 

WhatsApp group with students: Yes /No 

Mentor - Mentee Committee (2024-25) 

Mentor Form 

Report submission status with proof: 

Second Term: 

B.Sc-T Miczabio lg 

i) Exam form submission report: Yes ó 

ii) Meeting I with students: Yes /Eó 

v) Home visit: Yes No 

ii) Meeting II with students: Yes /No 

iv) Parent mecting I: Yes /No 

3S 

iv) Parent Meet: Yes No 

SigH 
Chaiman 

i) Exam form submission report: Yes No 

i) Meeting I with students: Yes Eo 

v) Homne visit: Yés No 

ii) Meeting II with students: Yes /No 

Special efforts for students if any: 

Mentor-Mentee Committee 

WhatsApp No.: 

gmail: com 
73507984SS 

(Name: 

Sign 
Mentor 

S. 8 Pal. ) 
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